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Description

199202190000
05442

02/19/1992
12:00:00

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATRICK,
CHERYL LYNN

389 699

199204070000
35901

04/07/1992
03:23:38

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

400 766

199204070000
35911

04/07/1992
03:23:39

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

400 767

199204010000
29221

04/01/1992
09:42:01

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATRICK,
CHERYL LYNN

399 120

199204010000
29611

04/01/1992
01:28:55

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

399 190

199205140000
82621

05/14/1992
12:46:00

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRANUM,
SAMUEL E JR

199205280000
95691

05/28/1992
01:20:54

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199205050000
72411

199206030001
00631

06/03/1992
12:12:26

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206150001
12121

06/15/1992
12:25:08

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POPE, GARY
PHILLIP

199206150001
12111

06/15/1992
12:25:07

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOVER,
KENNETH D

199207130001
37551

07/13/1992
12:38:27

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206010000
97701

199207130001
37581

07/13/1992
12:38:30

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206030001
00471

199207070001
32871

07/07/1992
02:45:53

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199204130000
42251

199207310001
56401

07/31/1992
11:07:56

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207010001
28261

199209080001
93221

09/08/1992
02:15:05

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206110001
09731

199209080001
93191

09/08/1992
02:15:02

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207200001
44131

199211020002
54381

11/02/1992
02:16:10

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54571

11/02/1992
03:33:45

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MABRY,
JAMES A

199211020002
54581

11/02/1992
03:33:46

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
STEPHEN
WAYNE



199211020002
54591

11/02/1992
03:33:47

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLINGAN,
PAUL M

199211030002
54721

11/03/1992
08:02:19

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54731

11/03/1992
08:02:20

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54751

11/03/1992
08:02:22

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211100002
63411

11/10/1992
10:38:07

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210070002
25911

199211230002
79551

11/23/1992
02:20:25

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211160002
70831

11/16/1992
12:33:35

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210050002
22611

199211160002
70851

11/16/1992
12:33:37

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210010002
18101

199211160002
70841

11/16/1992
12:33:36

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209240002
11101

199211160002
70861

11/16/1992
12:33:38

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209300002
16891

199212140002
99521

12/14/1992
01:46:57

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N


