Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Party Seg= 1; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199202190000 05442	02/19/1992 12:00:00	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATRICK, CHERYL LYNN	389	699				•
199204070000 35901	04/07/1992 03:23:38	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	400	766				
199204070000 35911	04/07/1992 03:23:39	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	400	767				
199204010000 29221	04/01/1992 09:42:01	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATRICK, CHERYL LYNN	399	120				
199204010000 29611	04/01/1992 01:28:55	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	399	190				
199205140000 82621	05/14/1992 12:46:00	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRANUM, SAMUEL E JR						
199205280000 95691	05/28/1992 01:20:54	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORT CORP					199205050000 72411	
199206030001 00631	06/03/1992 12:12:26	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199206150001 12121	06/15/1992 12:25:08	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE, GARY PHILLIP						
199206150001 12111	06/15/1992 12:25:07	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOVER, KENNETH D						
199207130001 37551	07/13/1992 12:38:27	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206010000 97701	
199207130001 37581	07/13/1992 12:38:30	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206030001 00471	
199207070001 32871	07/07/1992 02:45:53	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					199204130000 42251	
199207310001 56401	07/31/1992 11:07:56	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199207010001 28261	
199209080001 93221	09/08/1992 02:15:05	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206110001 09731	
199209080001 93191	09/08/1992 02:15:02	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199207200001 44131	
199211020002 54381	11/02/1992 02:16:10	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199211020002 54571	11/02/1992 03:33:45	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MABRY, JAMES A						
199211020002 54581	11/02/1992 03:33:46	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, STEPHEN WAYNE						

199211020002 54591	11/02/1992 03:33:47	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINGAN, PAUL M				
199211030002 54721	11/03/1992 08:02:19	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211030002 54731	11/03/1992 08:02:20	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211030002 54751	11/03/1992 08:02:22	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211100002 63411	11/10/1992 10:38:07	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199210070002 25911	
199211230002 79551	11/23/1992 02:20:25	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211160002 70831	11/16/1992 12:33:35	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199210050002 22611	
199211160002 70851	11/16/1992 12:33:37	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199210010002 18101	
199211160002 70841	11/16/1992 12:33:36	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199209240002 11101	
199211160002 70861	11/16/1992 12:33:38	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199209300002 16891	
199212140002 99521	12/14/1992 01:46:57	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				